List of Committee Members

Please contact Kate Alan at kate@belleisleaquarium.com or 313.717.2017 with phone numbers and any corrections.
Finance Committee
Responsible for budget preparation and recommendations

Business plan
Charlie Bristol
charliebristol@comcast.net
313.282.6339
Keith Tianen
ktianen@charter.net
734.878.0161

Michael Witt
ferriswitt@hotmail.com
Mary McHenney
mmchenney@wideopenwest.com
248.544.2161

Cheryl Anderson-Small
cheryl.anderson-small@mhms-inc.com
313.863.7711 ext. 222
Membership/Volunteer

Develop membership program

Create and maintain database of donors and members

Publish newsletter for membership

Coordinate volunteers
VOLUNTEERS NEEDED-must have good computer skills

This committee will be the backbone of our organization.

Marketing/Public Relations

Publicity

Media and press releases

Corporate image
Karen Twomey
karen@twomeyweb.net
Diane Sawyer
dianesawyer@ameritech.net
313.418.1392
Murray Gula
murray@mcpanet.com
248.390.5158
Joe Derek

jjderek85@earthlink.net
248.478.9256
Joe Guibord

jguibord@twmi.rr.com
Derek Hurst

Karen Koziatek
karenkozy77@hotmail.com
Alex Krentzin
cartoonmeister@yahoo.com
248.59.6973

Donna Malski
dmalski@umich.edu
Jennifer Boardman

jen4pretty@aol.com
248.302.7148
Cheryl Anderson-Small
cheryl.anderson-small@mhms-inc.com
313.863.7711 ext. 222
Fundraising/Events

Plan events

Adopt-a-fish/tank program

Grant writing

Corporate grants and donations
Jennifer Boardman

jboardman@schreirlaw.com
248.302.7148
Joann Jackson

323.863.6597

Janice Malone

313.861.2403

Regina Kuper

cpkuper@comcast.net
313.821.1688
Lynne Bieniek
Joe Guibord


jguibord@twmi.rr.com
Joann Jackson

313.863.6597

Janice Malone

313.861.2403

Diana Dubbeld

diana@belleisleaquarium.com
734.891.8601
Aquarium Operations/Capital Improvements

Interface with contractors

Aquarium start-up costs

Yearly operations
Doug Sweet

sweets4@worldnet.att.net
586.445.8559
Vance Patrick
patrick127831mi@comcast.net
586.663.9482
Murray Gula
murray@mcpanet.com
248.390.5158
Keith Tianen
ktianen@charter.net
734.878.0161

Michael Bartlett
mike@belleisleaquarium.com
734.453.8464
Joe Guibord

jguibord@twmi.rr.com
Education/Archives/History

Develop educational programs

Interface with schools and other groups

Maintain archives

Historical designation
Scott Kukan

skukan@umich.edu
Jim Langhammer
lewandjim@aol.com
Karen Twomey
Karen@twomeyweb.net
Doug Sweet

sweets4@worldnet.att.net
586.445.8559
Sandy Novacek
novaceks@worldnet.att.net
313.832.1148
Richard Kik

obiekt172@aol.com
313.852.4056 ext.00
Michael Bradley
mbradley@belleisleaquarium.com
Kate Alan

kate@belleisleaquarium.com
313.717.2017
Rebecca Savage
rebeccabinno@ameritech.net
313.369.9234
Greetings:

Attached are the committee lists as of 8/10/05. 

Please contact me with corrections and additional contact information if

needed. There are some gaps to fill. Also, please note the lack of

volunteers for the Membership/Volunteer Committee. This is an important one,

so let's try to fill it.

The committees need to meet as soon as possible. Ideally, there would be

representation for each committee at the next board meeting 8/30/05. One or

more individuals on each committee should take the initiative and contact

the others. Try for as many members as possible at the meeting as voting

will be important. I would like to keep up with the meeting times and

general outcomes before the board meeting.

AGENDA FOR FIRST COMMITTEE MEETING

1. Elect Chairman

2. Make a list of committee activities for the next six months

3. Develop a six month budget

Thank you for all your efforts. I anticipate the Fundraising/Events

Committee will be the first ones out of the gate. 

 Any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Kate Alan, President

new cell# 313.717.2017

